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TEGH SPEC

Transducers:

Output power:
Power input:

Frequency response:

Signal-to-noise ratio:

Battery type:
Battery charge time:
Music play time:
USB format:

USB file format:

USB charge out:

2x154.6 mm / 5.25” woofer,
2x55mm/2.25" tweeter

160 W RMS

100V -240V/50/60 Hz
45Hz- 20 kHz (-6 dB)
>80dB

Li-ion polymer 36 Wh
3.5 hours

Up to 12 hours

FAT16, FAT32

.mp3, .wma, .wav
5V/2.1 A (maximum)

Cable type:
Cable length:
Bluetooth® version:

Bluetooth® profile:

Bluetooth® transmitter frequency

range:

Bluetooth® transmitter power:

Bluetooth® transmitter
modulation:

Dimensions (W x H x D):

Weight:

ACPower Cable
2000 mm/78.7"
5.1

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz
< 15dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

295 mm x 568 mm x 300 mm /
11.6"x22.4"x11.8"

10.84kg/ 23 Ibs



R

CONTENU DE LA BOITE (* Le nombre de cordons secteur et les types des

prises varient selon les régions.) / JUMELAGE BLUETOOTH / LECTURE / JEU

DE LUMIERES (Appliquez des préréglages de jeux de lumiére et bien plus avec
I'application JBL PARTYBOX) / APPLICATION (Téléchargez et installez 'application JBL
PARTYBOX pour en faire plus avec le produit./ MICROPHONE ET GUITARE / TRUE
WIRELESS STEREO / CHARGE / PROTEGE CONTRE LES ECLABOUSSURES IPX4

SPEC. TECHNIQUES
Transducteurs :

Puissance de sortie :
Alimentation électrique :
Réponse en fréquence :
Rapport signal sur bruit :

Type de batterie :

Temps de charge de la batterie :
Autonomie de lecture de musique :
Format USB :

Formats de fichiers USB :

Prise de charge USB :

Type de cable :

Longueur du cable :

Version Bluetooth® :

Profils Bluetooth® :

Plage de fréquences de I'émetteur
Bluetooth®:

Puissance de I'émetteur Bluetooth® :

Modulation de 'émetteur
Bluetooth®:

Dimensions (Lx HxP):

Poids :

2woofers 154,6 mm /
5,25, 2 tweeters 55mm /2,25"
160 W RMS

100V - 240V /50/60 Hz
45Hz- 20 kHz (-6 dB)
>80dB

Li-ion polymere 36 Wh
3,5 heures

jusqu'a 12 heures
FAT16, FAT32

.mp3, .wma, .wav
5V/2,1 A(maximum)
cable d'alimentation CA
2000mm /78,7"

51

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz
<15dBm (PIRE)

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

295 mm x 568 mm x 300 mm /
1,6'x22,4"x 11,8

10,84kg/ 23 Ibs

0z

€0 JEV KRABICI (* Mnozstvi napdjecich kabeli a typii zéstréek se lisf podle regionii) /
PAROVANI BLUETOOTH / PREHRAVAT / SVETELNA SHOW (Pousijte prednastavent
svételné show a daliich funkef s aplikaci JBL PARTYBOX) / APLIKACE (Abyste ze svého
vjrobku dostali vétsi uzitek, stahnéte si a nainstalujte aplikaci JBL PARTYBOX.) / MIKROFON
AKYTARA/ SKUTECNE BEZDRATOVE STEREQ / NABIJENI / 1PX4 ODOLNE PROTI

STRiKAJICI VODE
TECHNICKE UDAJE
Ménice:

Vystupni vykon:
Pikon:

Frekventni odezva:
Pomér signalu k Sumu:
Typ baterie:

Doba nabijeni baterie:
Doba piehravani hudby:
Format USB:

Format soubori USB:
Vystupni nabijeni USB:
Typ kabelu:

Délka kabelu:

Verze Bluetooth®:
Bluetooth® profily:

Frekvencni pasmo vysilace
Bluetooth®:

Vykon vysilace Bluetooth®:
Modulace vysilace Bluetooth®:
Rozméry (3 x V x H):

Hmotnost:

2x154,6mm /5,25" woofer, 2 x 5 mm /
2,25"vyskovy reproduktor

160 W RMS
100V-240V/50/60 Hz
45Hz az 20 KHz (6 dB)
>80dB

Li-ion polymer 36 Wh
3,5 hodiny

a212hodin

FAT16, FAT32

.mp3, .wma, .wav
5V/2,1 A(maximdlni)
sitovy napdjeci kabel
2000mm /78,7"

51

A2DP 1,3, AVRCP 1,6

2,4 GHza22,4835 GHz
<15dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

295 mm x 568 mm x 300 mm /
11,6'x224"x11,8"

10,84kg/ 23 Ibs

DA

HVAD ER DER I £SKEN (* Antal og type af stromkabler og stik kan variere
afhaengig af regionen.) / PARRING MED BLUETOOTH / AFSPIL / LYSSHOW
(Aktivér forudindstillede lys-shows mm. med appen JBL PARTYBOX) / APPEN (Hent
og installer JBL PARTYBOX-appen for at fa mere ud af produktet.) / MIKROFON 0G
GUITAR/ TRUE WIRELESS STEREO / OPLADNING / STANKSIKKER (IPX4)

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER
Transducere:

Udgangseffekt:
Stromindgang:
Frekvensomrade:
Signal til stoj-forhold:
Batteritype:
Batteriopladningstid:
Musikspilletid:
USB-format:
UsB-filformat:
USB-opladning:
Kabeltype:
Kabellengde:
Bluetooth® version:
Bluetooth® profil:

Bluetooth® senderfrekvensomrade:

Bluetooth® sendereffekt:
Bluetooth® sendemodulation:
Mal (B xHxD):

Vagt:

2x154,6mm / 5,25" woofer, 2 x 55 mm
12,25 diskant

160 W RMS
100V-240V/50/ 60 Hz
45Hz- 20 KHz (-6 dB)
>80dB

Li-ion polymer 36 Wh
3,5 timer

op til 12 timer

FAT16, FAT32

.mp3, .wma, .wav
5V/2,1 A (maksimum)
AC-stromkabel

2000mm /78,7"

51

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2,4 GHz-2,4835 GHz
<15dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
295 mm x 568 mm x 300 mm
10,84 kg



DE

VERPACKUNGSINHALT (* Anzahl und Steckertyp des Netzkabels weichen je

nach Region ab.) / BLUETOOTH-KOPPLUNG / WIEDERGABE / LICHTSHOW
(Lichtshow-Voreinstellungen und mehr mit der JBL PARTYBOX-App anwenden) / APP
(Lade die JBL PARTYBOX-App herunter und installiere sie, damit du noch mehr aus
deinem Lautsprecher herausholen kannst.)/ MIKROFON UND GITARRE / TRUE
WIRELESS STEREO / AUFLADEN / SPRITZWASSERGESCHUTZT, IPX4

MEPIEXOMENO THE ZYZKEYAZIAE (* 0 apiByuoc twv kahwdiw tpogoBoiag kat o Tomog
Buopatoc Siagépou avdloya e Ty meptoy. / ZEYZH BLUETOOTH / ANAMAPATQIH /

CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA (* El ntimero de cables de alimentacion y el tipo de enchufe
dependen dela regién. / CONEXIGN BLUETOOTH / REPRODUCIR / JUEGO DE LUCES

AEITOYPT. LIGHTSHOW (Egappoote Tio mpoemhoyeo Lightshow kat pubu
e eqapyioyn JBL PARTYBOX) / EDAPMOTH (KateBdote kau eykataotiiote 1o epappoy
JBL PARTYBOX yia va kepdioete neptoodtepa and 1o mpoiov. / MIKPOOQNO & KIGAPA /
ANHOINO AZYPMATO STEREO / ®OPTIZH / MPOXTAZIA ANIO NITZIAIZMA IPX4

(Utiliza los ajust del juego de luces y mucho més con la aplicacion
JBLPARTYBOX) / APLICACION (Descarga e instala la aplicacion JBL PARTYBOX para
aprovechar mds las funciones del producto./ MICROFONO Y GUITARRA / ESTEREO
INALAMBRICO / CARGA / IPX4 RESISTENTE A SALPICADURAS

TECHN. DATEN
Schallgeber:

Ausgangsleistung:
Stromversorgung:
Frequenzbereich:
Rauschabstand:
Akku-Typ:
Akkuladedauer:
Musikwiedergabedauer:
USB-Format:
USB-Dateiformate:
USB-Ladeausgang:
Kabeltyp:
Kabellange:
Bluetooth®-Version:
Bluetooth®-Profil:

Frequenzbereich fiir die Bluetooth®-
Ubertragung:

Bluetooth®-Ubertragungsleistung:

Bluetooth®-
Ubertragungsmodulation:

Abmessungen (Bx HxT):
Gewicht:

2x154,6 mm (5,25") Tieftoner,
2x55mm (2,25") Hochtdner

160 W RMS
100240V /50/60 Hz
45Hz—20kHz (-6 dB)
>80dB
Lithium-lonen-Polymer 36 Wh
3,5 Stunden

bis zu 12 Stunden
FAT16, FAT32

.mp3, .wma, .wav
5V/2,1 A (maximal)
AC-Netzkabel

m

51

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2,4-2,4835GHz
<15dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
295 mm x 568 mm x 300 mm
10,84kg

TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA
Metatponeic:

loxug e§080u:

loyu e10650v:

ZTugvotnTa anokpiong:

Avahoyia orjpatog mpog Tov B0puBo:
Tomog pnatapiag:

Xpavoc popTiong pmatapiag:
QAidpketa avanapaywyrg HOVOIKRAG:
Mopen USB:

Mopoij apxeiov USB:

'E§0do¢ popTiong USB:

Tomog kahwdiov:

Mijkog kahwdiov:

‘Ekdoon Bluetooth®:

Mpogil Bluetooth®:

Edpog {wvng ouyvotitwy Tou
Topmou Bluetooth®:

lou¢ mopmou Bluetooth®:
Mapopewon mopmov Bluetooth®:
Daotdozic (MTx Y xB):

Bapog:

2x154,6 mm /5,25"yolgep,
2x55mm /2,25 ovitep

160 W RMS
100V-240V/50/60 Hz
45 Hz- 20 KHz (-6 dB)
>80dB

nohupEpcv 1vtwv Mibiov 36 Wh
3,5 0pec

€W 12 Ope¢

FAT16, FAT32

.mp3, .wma, .wav
5V/2,1 A (péyon)
Kahadio tpogodooiag AC
2000mm /78,7"

51

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<15dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

295 mm x 568 mm x 300 mm /
11,6"x22,4"x11,8”

10,84kg/ 23 Ibs

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
Transductores:

Potencia de salida:

Entrada de alimentacién:
Intervalo de frecuencias:
Relacién sefial-ruido:

Tipo de bateria:

Tiempo de carga de la bateria:
Tiempo de reproduccion de misica:
Formato USB:

Formatos de archivo USB:
Salida de USB para carga:
Tipo de cable:

Longitud del cable:

Version de Bluetooth®:

Perfil de Bluetooth®:

Intervalo de frecuencias del
transmisor Bluetooth®:

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth®:

Modulacién del transmisor
Bluetooth®:

Dimensiones (An. x Al x Prof.):
Peso:

2 woofers de 154,6 mm/5,25",
2 altavoces de agudos de 55 mm/2,25"

160 W RMS

100V -240V/ 50/60 Hz
45Hz—20kHz (-6 dB)
>80dB

lon-litio polimérica de 36 Wh
3,5 horas

hasta 12 horas

FAT16, FAT32

.mp3, .wma, .wav

5V/2,1 A (méximo)

cable de alimentacién de CA
2000 mm

51

A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<15 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
295 mm x 568 mm x 300 mm
10,84kg



Fl

PAKKAUKSEN SISALTO (* Virtajohtojen mir ja litantatyyppi vaihtelee alueittain.) /
LAITEPARIN /TOISTA/ (Kayta valoshow-

esiasetuksia ja muita ominaisuuksia JBL PARTYBOX -sovelluksella) / SOVELLUS (Lataa

jaasenna JBL PARTYBOX -sovellus saadaksesi lisad iloa tuotteesta.) / MIKROFONI JA

KITARA/ AIDOSTI LANGATON STEREO / LATAUTUU / ROISKEVEDENPITAVA IPX4

TEKNISET TIEDOT

Elementit: 2x154,6mm/5,25" basso,
2x55mm/2,25" diskantti

Lahtdteho: 160 W RMS

Kayttojannite: 100V-240V/50/60 Hz

Taajuusvaste: 45Hz - 20kHz (-6dB)
>80dB

Akkutyyppi: Li-ion polymeeri 36 Wh

Akun latausaika: 3,5 tuntia

Musiikin toistoaika: jopa12h

USB-muoto: FAT16, FAT32
USB-tiedostomuodot: .mp3, .wma, .wav
USB-lahtdlataus: 5V/2,1A (maksimi)
Kaapelin tyyppi: AC-virtajohto
Kaapelin pituus: 2000mm/78,7"
Bluetooth® -versio: 51

Bluetooth® -profiili: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
Bluetooth®-Idhettimen taajuusalue: 2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

Bluetooth® -lahettimen teho: <15 dBm (EIRP)

Bluetooth®-lhettimen modulaatio: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Mitat (LxKxS): 295 mm x 568 mm x 300 mm /
11,6'x22,4"x11,8"

Paino: 10,84 kg / 23 (paunaa)

Hu

ADOBOZ TARTALMA (* A tapkabelek mennyisége és a csatlakozd tipusa régionként
eltérs) / BLUETOOTH PAROSITAS / LEJATSZAS / FENYJATEK (A fényshow
elg-bedllitasaihoz és a tovabbiakhoz hasznalja a JBL PARTYBOX alkalmazast) /
ALKALMAZAS (Toltse e és telepitse a JBL PARTYBOX alkalmazait, hogy tobbet
hozhasson kia termékbol.)/ MIKROFON ES GITAR / VALODI VEZETEK NELKULI
SZTEREO HANG / TOLTES / FROCCSENESALLG IPX4

MUSZAKI SPEC.
Transzduktorok: 2x154,6 mm /5,25" mélynyomd,
2x55mm / 2,25" magashangszoro
160 W RMS

100V - 240V /50 /60 Hz

45 Hz - 20 KHz (-6 dB)

Kimeneti teljesitmény:
Felvett teljesitmény:
Frekvenciavdlasz:

Jel-zaj arény: >80dB
Akkumuldtor tipus: Li-ion polimer 36 Wh
Akkumulator toltési ido: 350ra
Zenelejatszasi idd: akdr 12 6ra

UsB-formatum:
USB fajlformatum:

FAT16, FAT32
.mp3, .wma, .wav

USB toltés: 5V/2,1 A (maximum)
Kabel tipusa: valtéarama tapkabel
Kébelhossz: 2000 mm /78,7 hiivelyk
Bluetooth®-viltozat: 51

Bluetooth®-profil:

Bluetooth®-adé
frekvenciatartomanya:

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2,4GHz- 2,4835 GHz

Bluetooth®-ads teljesitménye: <15dBm (EIRP)

Bluetooth®-add modulacidja: GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Méretek (Szx M x Atm): 295 mm x 568 mm x 300 mm /
16X 24"x11,8"

Siily: 10,84kg/23 Ibs

T

CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE (* Il numero dei cavi di alimentazione e l tipo

di spina variano da regione a regione.) / ABBINAMENTO BLUETOOTH / PLAY /
GIOCHI DI LUCE (Attiva i giochi di luce predefiniti ed altro con I'app JBL PARTYBOX) /
APP (Scaricare ed installare 'app JBL PARTYBOX per sfruttare tutte le potenzialita del
prodotto.)/ MICROFONO & CHITARRA / TRUE WIRELESS STEREO / RICARICA /
SPLASH PROOF IPX4

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

Trasduttori: Woofer 2x 154,6 mm/ 5,25,
tweeter 2x 55 mm/2,25"

Potenza in uscita: 160 W RMS

Alimentazione in ingresso: 100V-240V/50/ 60 Hz

Risposta in frequenza: 45Hz- 20 KHz (-6 dB)

Rapporto segnale-rumore: >80dB

Tipo di batteria: Polimeri agli ioni di litio 36 Wh

Tempo di carica della batteria: 350r

Autonomia in riproduzione musicale: finoa 12 ore

Formato USB: FAT16, FAT32

Formato file USB: .mp3, .wma, .wav
Uscita USB per la ricarica: 5V/2,1 A (massimo)
Tipo di cavo: cavo di alimentazione CA
Lunghezza del cavo: 2000mm /78,7
Versione Bluetooth®: 51

Profilo Bluetooth®: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

Intervallo di frequenza del
trasmettitore Bluetooth®:

Potenza del trasmettitore

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

Bluetooth®: <15dBm (EIRP)
Modulazione del trasmettitore
Bluetooth®: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

295 mm x 568 mm x 300 mm /
11,6"x22,4"x11,8"

Peso: 10,84kg /23 Ibs

Dimensioni (LxAxP):



NL

VERPAKKINGSINHOUD (* Het aantal bijgeleverde netsnoeren en het type stekker
verschillen per land.) / BLUETOOTH KOPPELEN / AFSPELEN / LICHTSHOW (Gebruik
Lichtshow presets en meer met de JBL PARTYBOX app) / APP (Download en installeer
de JBL PARTYBOX-app om optimaal van het apparaat te profiteren.) / MICROFOON &
GITAAR /VOLLEDIG DRAADLOZE STEREO / OPLADEN / IPX4 SPATWATERDICHT

NO

DETTE ER | ESKEN (* Antall stromkabler og pluggtyper varierer fra omrade til
omrade.)/ BLUETOOTH-PARING / SPILL / LYSSHOW (Bruk forhandsinnstilte
lysshow og mer med JBL PARTYBOX-appen) / APP (Last ned og installer JBL
PARTYBOX-appen for & fa mer ut av produktet.) / MIKROFON 0G GITAR / TRUE
TRADL@S STEREO / LADER / SPRUTSIKKER IPX4

PL

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU (* Liczba przewodow oraz rodzaj wtykéw moga sie réznic

w zaleznosci od regionu.) / PAROWANIE BLUETOOTH / ODTWARZA) / POKAZ
SWIETLNY (Zastosu zaprogramowane pokazy $wietine i wiele innych z aplikacja JBL
PARTYBOX) / APLIKACJA (Pobierz i zainstaluj aplikacje JBL PARTYBOX, aby uzyskac
wiecej dzieki temu urzadzeniu.) / MIKROFON & GITARA / PRAWDZIWE STERO
BEZPRZEWODOWE / EADOWANIE / OCHRONA PRZED ZACHLAPANIEM IPX4

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Transducers:

Uitgangsvermogen:
Spanning:
Frequentierespons:
Signaal-ruisverhouding:

Type batterij:

Oplaadtijd batterij:
Muziekafspeeltijd:
USB-formaat:
USB-bestandsformaat:
USB-opladen:

Kabeltype:

Kabellengte:

Bluetooth® versie:
Bluetooth® profiel:
Bluetooth® zenderfrequentiebereik:
Bluetooth® zendervermogen:
Bluetooth® zendermodulatie:
Afmetingen (HxBxL):

Gewicht:

2x154,6 mm /5,25" woofer, 2 x 55 mm /
2,25"tweeter

160 W RMS

100V -240V /50/60 Hz
45Hz-20 KHz (-6 dB)
>80dB

Li-ion polymeer 36 Wh
3,5uur

tot 12 uur

FAT16, FAT32

.mp3, .wma, .wav
5V/2,1 A(maximaal)
Netspanningskabel
2000mm /78,7

51

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2,4 GHz-2,4835 GHz

<15 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

295 mm x 568 mm x 300 mm /
11,6x22,4'x11,8"

10,84kg/ 23 Ibs

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER
Hoyttalerelementer:

Utgangseffekt:
Inngangsspenning:
Frekvensrespons:
Signal-til-stoy-forhold:
Batteritype:

Ladetid for batteri:
Musikkavspillingstid:
UsB-format:
UsB-filformat:
USB-ladeport:
Kabeltype:
Kabellengde:
Bluetooth®-versjon:
Bluetooth®-profil:

Bluetooth®-senderens
frekvensomrade:

Bluetooth®-senderens effekt:

Bluetooth®-senderens modulasjon:

Mal (BxHxD):

Vekt:

2x154,6mm /5,25" woofer, 2 x 5 mm /
2,25" diskanthoyttalere

160 W RMS
100240V /50/60 Hz
45 Hz- 20 KHz (-6 dB)
>80dB
Litium-ion-polymer, 36 Wh
3,5 timer

opptil 12 timer

FAT16, FAT32

.mp3, .wma, .wav
5V/2,1 A (maksimalt)
ACStromkabel
2000mm/78,7"

51

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<15dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

295 mm x 568 mm x 300 mm /
11,6"x22,4"x11,8”

10,84kg /23 pund

DANE TECHNICZNE
Przetworniki:

Moc wyjéciowa:

Wejscie zasilania:

Pasmo przenoszenia:
Stosunek sygnatu do szumu:
Akumulator:

Czas fadowania akumulatora:
(Czas odtwarzania muzyki:
System plikow USB:
Obstugiwany format pliku z USB:
Wyjscie USB do fadowania:
Typ kabla:

Dtugosc kabla:

Wersja Bluetooth®:

Wersja profilu Bluetooth®:

Zakres czestotliwosci nadajnika
Bluetooth®:

Moc nadajnika Bluetooth®:

Modulacja nadajnika Bluetooth®:

Wymiary (szer. x wys. x gt.):

Waga:

glosnik niskotonowy - 2 x154,6 mm / 5,25,
gtosnik wysokotonowy 2 x 55 mm /2,25"

160 W RMS
100V-240V/50/60 Hz
45 Hz - 20 KHz (-6 dB)
>80dB

Litowo-jonowy polimerowy 36 Wh
3,5 godzin

do 12 godzin

FAT16, FAT32

.mp3, .wma, .wav

5V /2,1 A (maksymalnie)
kabel zasilajacy (AC)
2000mm/78,7"

51

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<15dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

295 mm x 568 mm x 300 mm /
11,6"x22,4"x11,8"

10,84 kg/ 23 funtow



PT-BR

CONTEUDO DA CAIXA (* 0 cabo de alimentagdo e o tipo de tomada variam de
regido para regido.) / EMPARELHAMENTO BLUETOOTH / PLAY / SHOW DE
LUZES (Aplique show de luzes pré configurados e muito mais com o aplicativo JBL
PARTYBOX) / APLICATIVO (Baixe e instale o aplicativo JBL PARTYBOX para obter mais
do produto.) / MICROFONE E GUITARRA / ESTEREO TOTALMENTE SEM FIOS /
CARREGANDO / A PROVA DE RESPINGOS IPX4

ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS

Transdutores: 2x154,6 mm / woofer de 5,25

2x55mm/ tweeter de 2,25"

Poténcia de saida: 160 W RMS

Tensao de entrada: 100V -240V/50/60 Hz
Resposta de frequéncia: 45 Hz - 20 KHz (-6dB)
Relagao sinal-ruido: >80dB

Tipo de bateria: Polimero de ion-litio 36 Wh
Tempo de carga da bateria: 3,5 horas.

Durago de reproducéo da miisica: ~ até 12 horas

Formato USB: FAT16 e FAT32

Formato de arquivo USB: .mp3, .wma, .wav
Carregamento USB: 5V/2,1 A (maximo)
Tipo de cabo: cabo de alimentagao (A
Comprimento do cabo: 2000mm /78,7"
Versao Bluetooth®: 51

Perfil Bluetooth®: A2DP 1.3 e AVRCP 1.6
Intervalo de frequéncia de

transmissao Bluetooth®: 2,4GHza2,4835 GHz

Poténcia de transmissao Bluetooth®: < 15 dBm (EIRP)
Modulagao do transmissor

Bluetooth®: GFSK, /4 DQPSK e 8DPSK

Dimensoes (L x A X P): 295 mm x 568 mm x 300 mm /11,6 “x
24'x11,8"

Peso: 10,84kg /23 Ibs

SK

€0 JEV KRABICI (* Specifikcia napajacieho kabla a typ zastréky sa Iiia v zdvislosti
od regiénov.) / PAROVANIE BLUETOOTH / PREHRAVAT / SVETELNA SHOW
(Pouzite predvolby svetelnej show a dalsich funkcii s aplikaciou JBL PARTYBOX) /
APLIKACIA (Preberte si a nainstalujte aplikdciu JBL PARTYBOX, aby ste ziskali viac zo
svojho vjrobku.) / MIKROFON A GITARA / SKUTOCNE BEZDROTOVE STEREO /
NABLJANIE / IPX4 ODOLNE VOCI STRIEKAJUCE) VODE

TECHNICKE UDAJE

Prevodniky: 2x154,6mm/5,25" woofer,
2x55mm / 2,25" vyikovy reproduktor

Vystupny vykon: 160 W RMS

Prikon: 100V - 240V /50/60 Hz

Frekvenné odozva: 45 Hz-20KHz (-6 dB)

Pomer signalu k Sumu: >80dB

Typ batérie: Li-ion polymérova 36 Wh

Cas nabijania batérie: 3,5 hodiny

Cas prehravania hudby: az 12 hodin

Formét USB: FAT16, FAT32

Format USB stiboru: .mp3, .wma, .wav

Vystupné nabijanie USB: 5V/2,1A(maximum)

Typ kabla: sietovy napéjaci kabel

Dika kébla: 2000mm /787"

Verzia Bluetooth®: 51

Bluetooth® profil: A2DP 1,3; AVRCP 1,6

Frekvencny rozsah vysielaca

Bluetooth®: 2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

Vykon vysielaca Bluetooth®: <15dBm (EIRP)

Modulécia vysielaca Bluetooth®: GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Rozmery ($xV x H): 295 mm x 568 mm x 300 mm /
11,6"x22,4"x11,8”

Hmotnost: 10,84kg/ 23 Ibs

sV

DETTA FINNS I LADAN (*Antalet stromkablar och kontakttyp beror pa vilket land
enheten ar kopti.) / BLUETOOTH-PARKOPPLING / SPELA / LJUSSHOW (Stéll in
forinstallningar for ljusshow och mer med JBL PARTYBOX-appen) / APP (Ladda ner
och installera JBL PARTYBOX-appen for att fa ut mer av produkten.) / MIKROFON
OCH GITARR / HELT TRADLOS STEREO / LADDAR / IPX4-STANKSAKER

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Element: 2x154,6 mm / 5,25-tums bas,
2x55mm /2,25-tums diskant
Uteffekt: 160 W RMS

Stromforsorjning: 100-240V/50/ 60 Hz

Frekvensomfang: 45 Hz- 20 kHz (-6 dB)
Signal/brus-forhallande: >80dB

Batterityp: Litiumjon 36 Wh
Laddningstid for batteriet: 3,5 timmar
Musikspeltid: Upp till 12 timmar
USB-format: FAT16, FAT32
USB-filformat: .mp3, .wma och .wav
USB-laddning, ut: 5V/2,1A(max)
Kabeltyp: AC-stromkabel.
Kabellangd: 2000m/78,7"
Bluetooth®-version: 51

Bluetooth®-profil:

Bluetooth®-séndarens
frekvensomféng:

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

Bluetooth®-sandarens effekt: <15dBm (EIRP)
Bluetooth®-séandarens modulering: ~ GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Matt (B xHxD): 295 mm x 568 mm x 300 mm

Vikt: 1084kg



T

KUTU iGERIGI (* Gilg kablosu uzunlugu ve fis tirii bolgelere degisiklik gasterebilir.) /
BLUETOOTH ESLESTIRME / OYNAT /1SIK GOSTERISI (JBL PARTYBOX Uygulamasi
ile sk gdsterisi 6n ayarlar ve daha fazlasini uygulayin) / UYGULAMA (Uriinden

daha fazla yararlanmak igin JBL PARTYBOX Uygulamasini indirin ve kurun.) /
MiKROFON VE GIiTAR / GERCEK KABLOSUZ STEREO / SARJ ETME / SU
SICRAMA KORUMASI IPX4

TEKNIK OZELLIKLER

RU

KOMMEKT MOCTABKM (* 1nua Wypa nATaHA U THN BUTKH 3aBICHT OT periona.) /
NOAKNKYEHUE N0 BLUETOOTH / BOCIPOU3BEAEHWE / CBETOBBIE 3OOEKTbI

W i JBL PARTYBOX ana BETOBbIM LIOY W A0CTYNa K
Gonbumm BosmoxHocTam) / IPUMOMKEHME (Hro6bi Bocnonb30BaTba Beemit dyHKUMAMM
YCTPOIICTBa, CKauaifTe i ycTaHosuTe npunoxenite JBL PARTYBOX.)/ MUKPO®OH W TUTAPA /
BECNPOBOAHOE CTEPEO / 3APAZKA / 3ALUUTA OT BPbI3I IPX4

TEXHUYECKWE XAPAKTEPUCTUKN

UK

1110 MEPEBYBAE B ALLMKY (* Kinokicrb WwHypis XMBAeHHA | T WTeKepa 3anexarb gig periony.) /
BCTAHOB/IEHHA 3'€ JHAHHA 3 BLUETOOTH/ BIATBOPUTH / CBITNIOBA BUCTABA
(3actocyiite BU3HaueHi HACTPOITKY CBITNOBA BUCTaBa edeKTamu i GinbLue MOXNMBOCTEH
32 ponomoroto nporpantu JBL PARTYBOX) / IPOTPAMA (3agakTaxe Ta BCTaH0BITH
‘nonatox JBL PARTYBOX, p i Bipoby.) / OOH I TITAPA/
CNPABXHA BE3J! CTEPEOCUCTEMA/ Jit /3AXMLLEHHA BIA
BPU30K 3A CTAHAPTOM IPX4

TEXHIYHI XAPAKTEPUCTUKM

Déniistiiriiciiler:

il giicii:

Giig girisi:

Frekans arahigi:
Sinyal-giiriiltii orani:
Pil tii
Pil sarj siiresi:
Miizik calma silresi:
USB formati:

USB dosya formati:
USB sarj gikisi:
Kablo tiirii:

Kablo uzunlugu:
Bluetooth® siiriimii:
Bluetooth® profili:
Bluetooth'
Bluetooth® iletici giicii:
Bluetooth® iletici modiilasyonu:
Boyutlar (GxYxD):

Agrlik:

rekans araligi:

2x154,6 mm /5,25" woofer,
2x55mm/2,25" tweeter

160 W RMS

100V -240V /50/60 Hz
45Hz-20 KHz (-6 dB)
>80dB

Liiyon polimer 36 Wh
3,5 saat

12 saate kadar

FAT16, FAT32

.mp3, .wma, .wav
5V/2,1 A(maksimum)
AC Gii¢ Kablosu
2000mm /78,7

51

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<15dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

295 mm x 568 mm x 300 mm /
11,6"x22,4"x11,8"

10,84kg /23 Ibs

[InHamuku: 2 HU3KOYACTOTHBIX AMHAMUKa 154,6 MM /
5,25 Ai0iiMa, 2 BbICOKOYACTOTHBIX
[AuHaMmKa 55 MM / 2,25 poiiva
Bbix0AHaA MOWHOCTb: 160 Br (cp.-kB.)

naPaMGIPhI INEKTPONUTaHUA:
YacToTHan XapakTepucTuKa:
Ko duument «curvan-wymn»:

Tun

100B—2408/50/60 Ty
45Ty — 20 Kl (-6 26)
>8006

Bpems 3apA/Ky akKyMynaTopa:

Bpema Bocnpou3BeeHMs My3bIKi:

MNoppepxusaemas aitnosas
ucTema:

Moppnepxuaemblit hopmar
daiinos:

BbiXoz AN 3apAAKY BHeLHNX
yerpoiicts USB:

Tun kabens:

[inuHa Kabena:

Bepaus Bluetooth®:

Mpo¢unb Bluetooth®:

[lnanaso vacrot nepeparuuka
Bluetooth®:

MouHocTb nepepatumka Bluetooth®:
Mopynauus nepegarymka Bluetooth®:

Ta6apuol (LU xBxT):
Bec:

it, 36 Bridy
3,54a
#1012 vacoB

FAT16, FAT32
.mp3, .wma, .wav

5B/2,1 A (MakcumansHo)

Kabenlb NTaHuA nepeMeHHor0 Toka
2000 mm /78,7 proiima

51

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2,4TTy—2,4835 My

<15 nb/mBT (UUM)

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
295568 x 300 Mm /11,6 22,4 x 11,8 Atoiima
10,84 kr/ 23 dyHa (-0B)

MepetBopioBay:

BuxinHa noTyxHicTb:

2 HU3bKOYACTOTHI HAMiKut X 154,6 MM /
5,25", 2 BIUCOKOYACTOTHI AMHAMIK X
55mm/2,25"

160 BT cepeAHbOKBAjpaTHYHE 3HAUeHHA

(CnoXuBaHa NOTYXKHICTb: 100-240B/50/60 Ty

YacToTHa XapaKTepucTUKa: 45Ty — 20 kly (-6 Ab)

CniBBigHOWEHHA «curHan-wym»: >80 6

Tun akymynsatopa: TNiiii-nonimepa akymynatopHa batapes
36 Br-rop.

Yac 3apApaHHA akymynaTopa: 3,5r08.

Yac BiATBOPEHHA My3MKM: no12rop.

Oopmar USB: FAT16, FAT32

®opmar daitny USB: .mp3, .wma, .wav

USB-3apsganHs: 5B/2,1A (makcumym)

Tun Kabento: Kabenb KUBMEHHA 3MIHHOTO CTpyMY

JloBxuHa Kabenio: 2000 mm /78,7"

Bepcia Bluetooth®: 51

Mpodins Bluetooth®: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

YacToTHuii Aiana3oH nepefaBava
Bluetooth®:

MoTyHicTb nepeaBaya
Bluetooth®:

Mopynauis nepegasava Bluetooth®:

Po3mipu (I xBxTI):
Bara:

2,4-2,48351Ty

<15 4bm (EIRP/ekgiBaneHTHa i30TponHo-
BUNPOMIHIOBaHA NOTYXHICTb)

GFSK,n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
295x568x300 MM/ 11,6"%22,4"x11,8"
10,84 r/ 23 dynris
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FERER ( BRARBNELRRRMXTS,) / EFE/
FBIR/ KTHEFE (65 JBLPARTYBOX B BIRF LT A B FIRHITES
121F) | BIRTRRF (T3 255 1BLPARTYBOX RZFBFERE, LARR IR
Zr=mEe.) | ERRMEM EELIKRE /758 /

IHTW

BREAYE ( BRGUBNFELERERETR) /BEF
B/ HR R/ BT (158 J8LPARTYBOX FEFRAZ VB K BTAR D) /
FERZL (T 8L PARTYBOX FEFR IR XA 2248 B R FIA
Efe) /ERAME M/ FURSIIAE / 7B/ PRk IPxa

IS1 KOTAK (* Jumlah kabel daya dan jenis steker berbeda-beda tergantung wilayah.) /
PENYAMBUNGAN BLUETOOTH / PUTAR / ATRAKSI CAHAYA (Terapkan prasetel
atraksi cahaya dan fitur lain dengan aplikasi JBL PARTYBOX) / APLIKASI (Unduh dan
instal Aplikasi JBL PARTYBOX untuk mendapatkan lebih banyak fitur produk.) /
MIKROFON & GITAR / TRUE WIRELESS STEREO / MENGISI DAYA /

245 1Pxa Bk

BARME

#aERE: 2M546mm/s.25 RS 28,
N5 mm225 B E A S

I 160W RMS

HERIAN 100V - 240V/50/60 Hz

SRR : 45 Hz- 20 KHz (-6 dB)

fEMREL: >80dB

Bt SEETFRAY6Wh

B ith e ER B iE] 35/0NB

i GIER BRI

UsBI&ZC: FAT16. FAT32

USBSZ I8 .mp3..wma. .wav

USBfHER D SV21A (BK)

ERYEEAL: e

EBUKEE: 2K

Bluetooth®hR s 5.1

Bluetooth* R B 3L 4 A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

Bluetooth® & 5 BESMIERE T 2.4 GHz- 2.4835 GHz

Bluetooth® & 51 23 Zh 3K : <15dBm (EIRP)

Bluetooth® &2 53 25 /7] : (GFSK. 71/4 DQPSK« 8DPSK

R (ExExE): 295 mm x 568 mm x 300 mm/
11.6'x224"x118"

B2 10.84 kg/2388

AR
iR 248 154.6mm /525" EE RN >

218 55mm /2.25" B E BRI
EHInE: 160W RMS
BIRHA 100V - 240V /50/60 Hz
SR EIRE: 45Hz-20KHz (-6 dB)
HAMLE: >80dB
[ opuk-lcH ERETHEAEYI36Wh
BhFTEER: 35/\BF
FYERER: RIENNE
USBA&EL: FAT16~FAT32
USB A RIS .mp3~.wmas wav
USB FER AL : SV/21A(&KTE)
MR MBI
BRRE: 2000mm /78.7"
BFohRas: 51
BEFREE: A2DP1.3>AVRCP 1.6
B ORGSR 2.4GHz-2.4835 GHz
BRI <15 dBm (EIRP)

£ GFSK~1/4 DQPSK~8DPSK
295 mm x 568 mm x 300 mm /

11.6"x224"x 118"
10.84kg/ 23 Ibs

IPX4 ANTI PERCIK

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
Transduser:

Daya output:

Input daya:

Respons frekuensi:

Rasio sinyal terhadap derau:
Tipe baterai:

Lama pengisian daya baterai:
Lama memainkan musik:
Format USB:

Format file USB yang didukung:
USB terisi penuh:

Jenis kabel:

Panjang kabel:

Versi Bluetooth”:

Profil Bluetooth®:

Rentang frekuensi pemancar
Bluetooth®:

Daya pemancar Bluetooth®:

Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth®:

Dimensi (PxTxL):

Berat:

2xwoofer 154,6 mm/5,25",
2 x tweeter 55 mm/2,25"

160 W RMS

100V - 240V/50/60 Hz
45Hz-20KHz (-6 dB)
>80dB

Polimer Li-ion 36 Wh
3,5jam

hingga 12 jam

FAT16, FAT32

.mp3, .wma, .wav
5V/2,1 A (maksimum)
Kabel Daya AC

2000 mm/78,7"

51

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<15 dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

295 mm x 568 mm x 300 mm/
11,6"x224'x11,8"

10.84kg/231bs
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& (BRI —FORRE TSI 81 TI3MRICE-TR
RDET,) /BLUETOOTHR T YUY 1 BE /51 ha—(51h
2a—0 7ty MR LJBLPRTYBXNE o LERT 378
10 177 (BREHOLEN AR 7D ICIE JBLPARTYBOXT
YEADYO—RLTAYZAE—ILLTLIES W) /T1T8F
F— /b =DV LZRT LA/ FEEHR/ IPXaBiiE LR

Feiliitx

ZE—A—HEm: 15467 — 77 —2Hk,
55— —2E

EREA: 160W

BIFAN: 100V-240V/50/60Hz

EEesied 45H2~20KHz (-68)

SINEE: >80dB

TwoEE UFILAARUR—E
7 36Wh

NyF)—FTEEM: #93.585R8

ERBERRE: BR85S

USBTA— b FAT16, FAT32

USBT 7ML TA— k! .mp3. .Wmas .wav

USBFEBH A2 SV/21A (B K)

F=IdNEAT: NERT—TIL

r=7L&: 2000mm/78.71 > F

Bluetooth®/\—/3 ¢ 5.1

Bluetooth® 1 77 JL 2 A20P 1.3 AVRCP 1.6

Bluetooth® X[ N 5> X S w &

— AR 2.4GHz~2.4835GHz

Bluetooth® X5 b5 > X 3w

2—Hh: 1548 (EIRP)

Bluetooth® X i F T RS

2—25: (GFSK. 1/4 DQPSK 8DPSK

<P (R IxRAT): 295mmX568mmx300mm

BE #910.84kg/ 3RV R

Ko

FHUECHU =LY U B2 Y XGHR CIELICH)/
BLUETOOTH IH| 012! / X} A / LIGHTSHOW (JBL PARTYBOX 24 0fl A Lightshow
T MHE U B2 7|5 28)/ Y (BLPARTYBX S CHREE
U MXIStof M EQ B B2 7|52 AF8sHHAI2) /00|12 |
JIEH/ M 2 M AHIHIQ/EH 5/ 2 52 WX 1pxa

7| A
Het|: 2x1546mm/5.25" 214,
2x55mm /225" E9|E|
3 160W RMS

e e 100V~240V / 50/60Hz
ot SE: 45Hz~20KHz(-6dB)

Mz o FHSHl: >80d8

HHE{2] R8: 2|& 0|2 E2[0 36Wh
HHE{2| ST AlZE: 35A12H

S T: Z|CH12412¢

USB &AL FAT16, FAT32

USB IH &AL .mp3, .wma, .wav

USB ZH AL 5V/2.1A(Z]CH)

Aol RE: ACHE AHolE
#Holg Zol: 2,000mm /78.7"
Bluetooth® H{ T: 51

Bluetooth® T2 X: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
Bluetooth® 417 ZE 4= 9] 2.4GHz~2.4835GHz
Bluetooth® S-417| £3: <15dBm(EIRP)
Bluetooth® &417| HZE: GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

K| (L8| x 0| x ZOl): 295mm x 568mm x 300mm /
11.6"x22.4"x11.8"

BT 10.84kg / 23lbs
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TECH SPEC

Transducers- Jx 03;.8 8c3807 /
9:J9 0030 Qa1 Jx9 9
8c880m / e o§ooa

og0dm0t- 160 W RMS

Aloleod- 100V - 240 V / 50/60 Hz

[03848:078(G§qu05- 45 Hz - 20 KHz (-6 dB)

o§&:48 sppdodamqs- >80 dB

n@§adjmen- 8-a88u3§ Bc8eo 36 Wh

ogdmarogligs- 99§

*Sqdgeds- o) §o§e2cd
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5,260/50/ 155 240 - 155 100
(s -6) 35,0515 20 - 5,045
e 80 <

delu/bl3 36 jaddss 05l o3t
olele35

Olelo 12 i

FAT16 FAT32

wav.wma .mp3

(i8] 1) sl 21/ 10535

T ks

05, 78.7/0 2000

51

AVRCP 1.65 A2DP 1.3

5 b 24835 5 0 Lo 2.4
(EIRP) Lis oo disess 152

8DPSK /4 DQPSK GFSK

/ 2300 X s 568 x 00 295

o5 118 dos 224 X dosy 1.6
U 23 25 10.84

i) Oliolsh!
1oYsmd)

12515508
FETNTNE

205 31 dylextl

52301 4] 8,L5Y) s
ladigy

1 llad) g 303
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:USB gws

<USB (ike s

:USB ot Sie

LS g s

I Jgb

:Bluetooth® .o
:Bluetooth® iy e il
Jl] lezd g9 Gladl
Bluetooth®

:Bluetooth® uL, 5z 5,45
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FAT32 FAT16

.mp3, .wma, .wav

(DM*DPn) 12K 2.1/09M'5
Ynwn’a

78.7" /M1 2000

51

AVRCP1.6,A20P 1.3

YIN-N012 24835 - yIn-nea 2.4
(EIRP) 15dBm >

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
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AC dldl cmmcﬁ@p

000 88802 / q9.q coode
51

A2DP 1.31 AVRCP 1.6

2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<15 dBm (EIRP)

GFSKi /4 DQPSKI 8DPSK

19 808802 x 580 8c8802 x
Q00 808807 / 99.68 coode x

UG 00056 X 9. © 0036
20.0G 030%051(3 /Jg colé



Note: The product is in compliance with the European Union energy
legislation.

«  Bluetooth connection mode
The product is intended to be used for streaming music via
Bluetooth connection. A consumer can stream Bluetooth audio to
the speaker. When the product is connected through Bluetooth,
the Bluetooth connection must remain active at all times to
ensure proper operation.
The product will enter sleep mode (networked standby) after

20 minutes without operation. The power consumption in sleep
mode is less than 2.0 Watts, after which it can be re-activated via
Bluetooth connection.

www.jbl.com OWNER'S
""" > MANUAL

« Bluetooth disconnection mode
The product will enter standby mode after 20 minutes without

operation. The power consumption in standby mode is less than
0.5 Watts.

The maximum operation temperature is 45 °C
No naked flame sources, such as lighted candles, should be placed on
the apparatus.

D This equipment s a Class |1 or double insulated electrical
appliance

RENRABEBATUIRIEIZE ST EIE
BOER,
ERZBERNETES TIRIENIE,




€3 Bluetooth

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG,
Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under
license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagoes

Este produto estd homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os procedimentos
regulamentados para avaliacdo da conformidade de produtos para telecomunicacdes e
atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.

Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.anatel.gov.br

Este equipamento ndo tem direito a protecdo contra interferéncia prejudicial e ndo pode
causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.

Atencdo: conforme lei brasileira n® 11.291, a exposicao prolongada a ruidos superiores a
85dB pode causar danos ao sistema auditivo.

AKTMBHaA aKycTUyeckas cuctema

W3rotoButens: Xapman Unteprewwnn Mupactpus Mukopnopeiites, CLIA, 06901
KouxekTukyT, r.Cramopa, Atnanuk Crput 400, oduc 1500

CpenaHo B Kutae

Vimnoprep: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CnAit3c’, Poccua, 127018, r.Mocksa, yn. iBuHues, A.12, k. 1
[apaHTwitHbIi nepuoa: 1rog

Cpok cnyx6bl: 2 ropa

VHdopmaLmna o cepBUCHBIX LieHTpax: www.harman.com/ru

TexHuyeckas nopaepxka: 8 (800) 700 0467

OpraHu3auys, ynonHomoueHHas Ha npuHATMe npeten3uii notpebuteneii: 000 “XAPMAH
PYC CuARdC”

ToBap cepToULMpoBaH

[laTa u3rotoBneHua yctpoiicTea onpepenseTca no AByM 6yKBeHHbIM 0603HaueHuaM

113 BTOPOIA rpynnbl CUMBOAOB CEPUIHOTO HOMepa U3AeNNA, CleayHLLMX Nocne
Pa3feNuUTeNbHOro 3Haka «-». KoMpoBKa co0TBETCTBYET NOPAAKY OYKB NaTUHCKOro
andasuTa, HaumHaa ¢ aneapa 2010 roga: 000000-MY0000000, rae «M» - mecaw,
npou3BozacTBa (A - AHBapb, B - despanb, C- MapT U T.4.) U «Y» - rof npou3BoACTBa (A -

2010,B-2011,C-2012uT.A.).
EAL C€ €&
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tEh n O tE l(a https://tehnoteka.rs

Ovaj dokument je originalno proizveden i objavljen od strane proizvodaca,
brenda JBL, i preuzet je sa njihove zvanicne stranice. S obzirom na ovu
cinjenicu, Tehnoteka istice da ne preuzima odgovornost za tacnost,
celovitost ili pouzdanost informacija, podataka, misljenja, saveta ili izjava
sadrzanih u ovom dokumentu.

Napominjemo da Tehnoteka nema ovlaséenje da izvrsi bilo kakve izmene ili
dopune na ovom dokumentu, stoga nismo odgovorni za eventualne greske,
propuste ili netacnosti koje se mogu nadi unutar njega. Tehnoteka ne
odgovara za Stetu nanesenu korisnicima pri upotrebi netacnih podataka.
Ukoliko imate dodatna pitanja o proizvodu, ljubazno vas molimo da
kontaktirate direktno proizvodaca kako biste dobili sve detaljne
informacije.

Za najnovije informacije o ceni, dostupnim akcijama i tehnickim
karakteristikama proizvoda koji se pominje u ovom dokumentu, molimo
posetite nasu stranicu klikom na slededi link:



https://tehnoteka.rs/?utm_source=tehnoteka&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=click_pdf
https://tehnoteka.rs/p/jbl-partybox-zvucnik-110-akcija-cena/?utm_source=tehnoteka&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=click_pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

